Ordering Information
Specify by order code(s).
Description Order Code
Model Single Wall Mount, 5.4 m (18') Cord CPF25-L18
Single Pedestal Mount, 5.4 m (18') Cord CPF25-L18-PD
Two Stations with Dual Pedestal Mount,
5.4 m (18') Cord
CPF25-L18-PD-Dual
Single Wall Mount, 5.4 m (18') Cord
and Cord Management Kit
CPF25-L18-CMK6
Single Pedestal Mount, 5.4 m (18') Cord
and Cord Management Kit
CPF25-L18-CMK6-PD
Two Stations with Dual Pedestal Mount,
5.4 m (18') Cord and Cord Management Kit
CPF25-L18-CMK6-PD-Dual
Single Wall Mount, 7.0 m (23') Cord CPF25-L23
Single Pedestal Mount, 7.0 m (23') Cord CPF25-L23-PD
Two Stations with Dual Pedestal Mount,
7.0 m (23') Cord
CPF25-L23-PD-Dual
Single Wall Mount, 7.0 m (23') Cord
and Cord Management Kit
CPF25-L23-CMK8
Single Pedestal Mount, 7.0 m (23') Cord
and Cord Management Kit
CPF25-L23-CMK8-PD
Two Stations with Dual Pedestal Mount,
7.0 m (23') Cord and Cord Management Kit
CPF25-L23-CMK8-PD-Dual
Replacement
Cord
5.4 m (18'), 32 A Charging Cord
7.0 m (23'), 32 A Charging Cord
CPF25CORD-L18-F
CPF25CORD-L23-F
ChargePoint® CPF25 Level 2 Charging Stations
Specifications and Ordering Information
The First
ENERGY STAR®
Certified EV Charger
ChargePoint CPF25
Two Stations with Dual
Pedestal Mount and
Cord Management Kit
ChargePoint CPF25 Family
2   chargepoint.com
ChargePoint CPF25
Single Wall Mount
Ordering Information (continued)
Required Companion Products
Description Order Code
ChargePoint Gateway USA*
(1 required for every 9 stations)
CPGW1
ChargePoint Gateway Canada*
(1 required for every 9 stations)
CPGW2
*  Provides cellular connectivity only to ChargePoint CPF25 stations. ChargePoint certified installers
will do a site validation and order the ChargePoint Gateway as needed. As part of the make-ready,
the site host needs to provide a location within 46 m (150’) line of sight of the ChargePoint stations
with adequate cellular coverage. In addition, the site host is responsible for providing power to
the gateway. The ChargePoint Gateway is owned and maintained by ChargePoint.
Companion Products for Fleet Applications
For fleet applications, CPF25 stations require the purchase of the
Fleet Plan cloud service.
Description Order Code
Fleet Plan
(1, 2, 3, 4 or 5 years) (required)
CPCLD-FLEET-n1
Station Initial Activation (recommended) CPSUPPORT-ACTIVE
ChargePoint Assure (recommended) CPF25-ASSURE-n2
Comes with 1 year of ChargePoint Assure coverage at no charge for qualified installations.
Other conditions apply.
1 Substitute n for desired years of service (1, 2, 3, 4 or 5 years)
2 Substitute n for the duration of additional coverage (1, 2, 3 or 4 years)
Companion Products for Multi-Family Applications
For multi-family applications, CPF25 stations may only be purchased
for use in properties that have signed the ChargePoint Electric Vehicle
Charging Services Agreement.
Description Order Code
Site Initial Activation (required) CPMFHS-ACTIVE
Includes a 3 year parts exchange warranty ("Parts Warranty"). Additionally, for as long as the resident
subscribes to Multi-Family Home Service Plan, ChargePoint will provide on-site labor to maintain
the stations ("Maintenance Service"). The maintenance service does not provide coverage for abuse,
vandalism, damage or other problems caused by accidents or negligence.
chargepoint.com    3
Single Wall Mount
CPF25-L18  5.4 m (18’)
CPF25-L23  7.0 m (23’)
286 mm
(11.3")
180 mm
(7.1")
180 mm
(7.1")
ChargePoint CPF25 Family
4   chargepoint.com
Single Wall Mount with
Cord Management Kit
CPF25-L18-CMK6   5.4 m (18’)
CPF25-L23-CMK8  7.0 m (23’)
CPF25-L18-CMK6
1810 mm
(71.3")
CPF25-L23-CMK8
2426 mm
(95.5")
223 mm
(9.2") 308 mm
(12.1")
1277 mm
(50.3")
chargepoint.com    5
Single Pedestal Mount
CPF25-L18-PD   5.4 m (18’)
CPF25-L23-PD  7.0 m (23’)
Single Pedestal Mount with
Cord Management Kit
CPF25-L18-CMK6-PD   5.4 m (18’)
CPF25-L23-CMK8-PD  7.0 m (23’)
CPF25-L18-PD
CPF25-L23-PD
1276 mm
(50.2")
352 mm
(13.8")
225 mm
(8.9")
233 mm
(9.2")
CPF25-L18-CMK6-PD
1810 mm
(71.3")
1276 mm
(50.3")
365 mm
(14.4")
CPF25-L23-CMK8-PD
2426 mm
(95.5")
ChargePoint CPF25 Family
6   chargepoint.com
Two Stations with Dual Pedestal Mount
CPF25-L18-PD-DUAL   5.4 m (18’)
CPF25-L23-PD-DUAL  7.0 m (23’)
Two Stations with Dual Pedestal Mount
and Cord Management Kit
CPF25-L18-CMK6-PD-DUAL   5.4 m (18’)
CPF25-L23-CMK8-PD-DUAL  7.0 m (23’)
CPF25-L18-PD-DUAL